POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B005638

25B005639

25B005640

25B005641

25B005642

25B005643

25B005644

25B005645

25B005646

25B005647

25B005648

06:48:16
11/01/25
07:23:30
11/01/25
08:39:52
11/01/25
10:00:14
11/01/25
13:23:54
11/01/25
13:33:28
11/01/25
13:44:45
11/01/25
12:56:55
11/01/25
22:02:00
11/01/25
21:00:00
11/01/25
01:09:31
11/02/25

Nature
Lockout

Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Welfare Check
Falls

Alarm-
-Residence
Found Property
Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Information

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

529 WESTERN AVE, BATESVILLE, IN
500 N/ SR 101, MILAN, IN 69
322 SOUTH ST;400, BATESVILLE, IN  BPD

100 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; TRACTOR BPD
SUPPLY BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

287 SR 129; NOBBE MOWER and BPD
RENTAL, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILE MARATHON, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

125 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM

PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/01/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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