

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

mey. Britzeriezz reziez Bzr r							
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>	
	25B005638	06:48:16	Lockout	529 WESTERN AVE, BATESVILLE, IN			
		11/01/25					
	25B005639	07:23:30	Traffic Stop	500 N / SR 101, MILAN, IN	69		
		11/01/25					
	25B005640	08:39:52	Welfare Check	322 SOUTH ST;400, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		11/01/25					
	25B005641	10:00:14	Citizen Assist	100 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; TRACTOR	BPD		
		11/01/25		SUPPLY BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005642	13:23:54	Welfare Check	287 SR 129; NOBBE MOWER and	BPD		
		11/01/25		RENTAL, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005643	13:33:28	Falls	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILE MARATHON,	BPD		
		11/01/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005644	13:44:45	Alarm-	125 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		11/01/25	-Residence				
	25B005645	12:56:55	Found Property	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
		11/01/25		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005646	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,		
		11/01/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005647	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD		
		11/01/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005648	01:09:31	Information	150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM			
		11/02/25		PARK, BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 11						
	č ,						

Total reported: 11

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/01/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/02/25